

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.
 10909 Mill Valley Road
 Omaha, NE 68154

Bid Tabulations
SID: 531
Subdivision: THE HERITAGE
Project Type: 2023 STREET RECONSTRUCTION

Bid Date: 10/11/23
 E&A Project No. P2005.030.028
 Engineer's Est: \$52,000.00
 Page 1 of 1

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Navarro Lawn & Landscape 8535 Madison Omaha, NE 68127		Pave LLC 13520 Discovery Drive Omaha, NE 68137		S&S Trenching, Inc. 14004 N 138th Street Omaha, NE 68142		B&W Co., Inc. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	67	SY	85.00	5,695.00	80.00	5,360.00	75.00	5,025.00	89.00	5,963.00
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	339	SY	85.00	28,815.00	80.00	27,120.00	77.00	26,103.00	97.00	32,883.00
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	571	LF	0.50	285.50	2.50	1,427.50	3.00	1,713.00	3.00	1,713.00
4	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	1	EA	20.00	20.00	75.00	75.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
5	Adjust Manhole to Grade	1	EA	20.00	20.00	125.00	125.00	25.00	25.00	100.00	100.00
6	Remove And Replace PCC Sidewalk	920	SF	6.75	6,210.00	7.00	6,440.00	8.00	7,360.00	7.00	6,440.00
7	Remove And Replace PCC Curb Ramp	402	SF	11.00	4,422.00	10.00	4,020.00	13.00	5,226.00	14.00	5,628.00
8	Remove And Replace 6" Imprinted PCC Surface	240	SF	9.00	2,160.00	20.00	4,800.00	15.00	3,600.00	14.00	3,360.00
9	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (7 Locations)	56	SF	20.00	1,120.00	25.00	1,400.00	35.00	1,960.00	35.00	1,960.00
10	Remove And Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	12.00	300.00	30.00	750.00	22.00	550.00	20.00	500.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-10, INCLUSIVE)					\$49,047.50		\$51,517.50		\$51,662.00		\$58,647.00

Armodus, LLC PO Box 1 Mondamin, IA 51557	
Unit Price	Amount
95.00	6,365.00
95.00	32,205.00
1.00	571.00
50.00	50.00
100.00	100.00
10.00	9,200.00
13.00	5,226.00
13.00	3,120.00
35.00	1,960.00
15.00	375.00
	\$59,172.00